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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $160.00 $93.00 $67.00  0.88 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.88
20 SPOT Totals: $93.00 $160.00 $67.00 

4 $64.00 $2.00 $62.00  0.35  0.62  0.004-500

 0.35
4-500 Totals: $2.00 $64.00 $62.00 

4 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.15  0.70  0.00BEST BET

 0.15
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $27.00 $27.00 

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.06
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

8 $110.20 $21.00 $89.20  0.61  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.61
PENNY Totals: $21.00 $110.20 $89.20 

8 $57.98 $40.50 $17.48  0.32  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.32
PENY Totals: $40.50 $57.98 $17.48 

1 $758.00 $633.00 $125.00  4.18  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $9,295.00 $8,352.50 $942.50  51.27  0.78  0.40Regular

3 $400.00 $94.17 $305.83  2.21  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $6,885.75 $5,108.39 $1,777.36  37.98  0.76  0.29Regular

5 $14.00 $2.00 $12.00  0.08  0.72  0.00Regular

6 $37.50 $12.00 $25.50  0.21  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $38.00 $76.36 ($38.36)  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $113.50 $24.50 $89.00  0.63  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $112.50 $160.00 ($47.50)  0.62  0.70  0.00Regular

 97.41
Regular Totals: $14,462.92 $17,659.25 $3,196.33 

40 $30.00 $20.00 $10.00  0.17 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.17
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $30.00 $10.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $18,128.43 $14,639.42 $3,489.01 
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